
LOT 57      IN OR 747/519
R359840 & R359841
OAK HILL ESTATES #2 PB 5/134

GRIFFIN TIMOTHY M
95068 HENDRICKS RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

31-2N-28-1601-0057-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4007.00

05/30/2023 MLU

05/12/2017 KWX 1.28 96,000 0 0 96,000

STANDARD
4

33,730
3,045
96,000

132,775
84,926
47,849

HX HB 25,000
22,849

132,775
0

89,569

0747/0519 12/28/1995 QC U I 06 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFIN LESLIE M

GRIFFIN TIMOTHY M

0559/0348 12/19/1988 AD Q V 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFIS LOUISE W

GRIFFIN TIMOTHY & L
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M1706174 H/AC 0 10/01/2017

7533 MH MOVE-ON 30,000 10/21/1988

2006HX Base Yr

95068 HENDRICKS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,404 123.2000 80.08 112,432 1988 1988 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 33,730

1,404 1,404 33,730

BAS=[YR=1993] W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS
1993

52

27

52

27

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1988 1988 3 66 2,310

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 10 11 110.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 220

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 11 10 110.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1995 1995 3 72 515

3,045

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 96,000


